
Rain Shadow Pl

Hat
St

B
la

ke
ly

 A
ve

M
or

tla
nd

 D
r

Pear St

Orange St

B
la

ke
ly

 A
ve

M
ap

le
P

oi
nt

D
r

H
ea

dl
an

ds
 W

ay

S
w

ed
e

H
ill

 R
d

S6413-00

S8110-
00

01015-0

01009-0

11001-0

08003-0

08015-0

08018-0

11
00

5-
0

07005-0

007-2550

00004-0

10002-0

08017-0

10
00

1-
0

294-4120

229-4270

07009-0

08020-0

045-5060

08006-0

01019-0

00
01

7-
0

00026-0

07014-0

01006-0

249-3280

00
02

1-
0

00001-0

01020-0

08012-0

08008-0

036-2540

01014-0

07015-0

00003-0

01021-0

228-4930

08009-0

08004-0

01012-0

08019-0

10005-0

07008-0

07010-0

080-4470

07001-0

01
00

4-
0

08002-0

513-4720

182-3280

294-4750

08
02

2-
0

07002-0

08005-0

179-4610

01018-0

218-1971

01017-0

294-4440

07016-0

295-2950

07011-0149-4600

01016-0

09
04

4-
0

01011-0

07003-0
083-2090

330-2001

01008-0

11002-0

10003-0

08021-0

07006-0

015-4050

11004-0

08007-008016-0

01013-0

07004-0

015-2970

08014-0

01010-0

10004-0

08
02

3-
0

00
01

8-
0

07007-0

00
01

9-
0

07012-0

00020-0
01

00
5-

0

01007-0

515-3350
08

01
0-

0

086-2410

08013-0

08
00

1-
0

11003-0

080-3280

00002-0

294-5070

07013-0

280-0370295-3620

Island County
Assessor’s Office

1:4,800

0 200 400
Feet

Current Quarter Section

Parcels

Plats

DO NOT USE AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT

9/
14

/2
02

2

SE 1/4 Sec.9 Twp.28 R.3E       9-28-3EMap ID: 694

These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a "best fit"
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map

features to one another results from combining different map sources without field "ground truthing."

Abbreviated parcel numbers are listed. To get the full number:

For more information, visit
www.islandcountywa.gov

r695

693

715

696 699

687 684

697

692

714

688 683

713

700

691

698

712

694

694

Metes and bounds parcels (e.g. "R01234-567-8910")

Parcels in plats (e.g. "S1234-00-56789-0")
Add the "S" number of the plat and a dash to the front

of the labeled parcel number in the plat.
Example: (labeled plat #) S1234-00-  +  (labeled parcel #) 56789-0

Add the letter "R" followed by the Range (R), Township (Twp), and Section
(Sec) number and a dash to the front of the labeled parcel number.
Example: R  +  (R, Twp, S) 01234-  + (labeled parcel #) 567-8910


